Measuring Systems – Quasi Absolute
Vision MS-L
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 to 3
 Reliable measurement for the reading of
length and angle in the engineering and
plant construction

(X) = 92 x 44 mm Standard Drilling Template
(Y) = 92 x 66 mm Drilling Template
Ordering Example
Type Vision MS-L - 2 - B - M01
Pole Pitch
2 = 2+2 mm
1 =1+1 mm
Power Supply
B = Battery Powered
E = External Powered
Cable Length
M04 = 4 m
M01 = 1 m
M0.2 = 0,2 m